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Favbet League
2020/21 17th round, Match #115

Friday, 07.03.2021, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 1°C. Spectators: 836

«Zoria» Luhansk

4 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

23 Vasil Nikola
45 Favorov Denys
15 Vernydub Vitaliy (C)
20 Abu Hanna Joel
97 Ciganiks Andrejs
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
90 Allakhiar
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
53 Matsapura Dmytro
5 A. Rufati
17 Yemets Vladyslav
4 Cvek Lovro
29 Nazaryna Yehor
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Lunov Maksym
9 Shahab
28 Gromov Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

12 Kostyk Orest
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
99 Maruine Mihoubi
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
47 Hryso Maksym
30 Ernest
8 Brikner Ivan
5 Dovhyi Oleksii (C)
10 Alvaro
7 Shyna
13 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
2 Lobai Ivan
25 Čirjak Frane
96 Sabino
45 Zakharkiv Yurii
98 Semeniv Dmytro
29 Remeniak Artur
27 Busko Andrii
9 Kazlauskas Donatas

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 17th round, Match #115
Friday, 07.03.2021, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 1°C. Spectators: 836

«Zoria» Luhansk 4 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr 9'

90 Allakhiar 13'

11 Gladkyy Oleksandr 16'

35' 99 Maruine Mihoubi

90 Allakhiar 39'

90 Allakhiar
28 Gromov Artem 46'

11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
9 Shahab 46'

60' 7 Shyna
98 Semeniv Dmytro

15 Vernydub Vitaliy 60'

45 Favorov Denys
4 Cvek Lovro 64'

15 Vernydub Vitaliy
5 A. Rufati 64'

67' 30 Ernest
25 Čirjak Frane

7 Kocherhin Vladyslav 78'

97 Ciganiks Andrejs
17 Yemets Vladyslav 80'

83' 8 Brikner Ivan
96 Sabino

83' 10 Alvaro
9 Kazlauskas Donatas

83' 13 Nych Nazarii
45 Zakharkiv Yurii

90' 21 Romanchuk Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


